
Patties freshly prepared in house to our secret recipe, flame-grilled with Bar.B.Q sauce, served on a lightly toasted 
brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions, smoky mayonnaise and pickles
Gluten free options available, please ask a member of staff for further details

MERV’S AMERICAN CLASSIC BURGERS

MERV’S @ THE SWAN SIGNATURE COMBO • £62.95

x2 racks of ribs and 16 wings (with your choice of flavour), x2 mini burgers,
corn on the cob, x4 mozzarella sticks and x6 crispy calamari.

Served with your choice of 2 sides. Choose from:
Crispy fries, Louisiana rice, house slaw or seasoned wedges.

MERV’S SIGNATURE RIBS

Choose your flavour:
• Bar.B.Q Sauce • St Louis Dry Rub
• Jack Daniel’s Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce

Half-Rack
Full-Rack
1.5 Racks
2 Racks
3 Racks 

£8.95
£15.15
£20.15
£26.15
£39.15

Our ribs are marinated for 24 hours, then slow 
cooked before they even see a flame 

FOOD SERVICE TIMES:
MON - TUES: 4PM-9PM

WEDS-THURS: 4PM-9:30PM

FRI - SAT: 12PM-10PM

SUNDAY: CLOSED
(Open for large bookings)

@swanintherushes21

@swanintherushes

@swanrushes

Merv’s Kitchen

@mervs_kitchen_

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER • £6.95 • Double me +£2.15 (chicken version available)
6oz beef patty / smoky Bar.B.Q Sauce / add crispy smoky bacon 95p 

CLASSIC SMOKED CHEESE ‘N’ BACON BURGER • £8.25 • Double me +£3.50 (chicken version available)
6oz beef patty / grilled smoky bacon / smoked cheese / jalapeño / smoky Bar.B.Q Sauce

CLASSIC STERNBURGER • £7.50 • Double me +£2.50 (chicken version available )
6oz beef patty / gem lettuce / tomato / caramelised onion / red Leicester cheese • add crispy smoky bacon 95p

PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER • £8.25 • Double me +£2.55
Peri peri minced chicken burger / lettuce / tomato / caramelised onions / smoky mayonnaise / jalapeños • add cheese 
slice 65p

LOUISIANA CHICKEN BURGER • £7.95 • Double me +£2.65
Minced chicken burger coated in our secret recipe Louisiana dry rub • add cheese slice 65p

HOMEMADE VEGAN BURGER • £7.50 (ve) • Double me +£2.50 • Please allow 25 minutes cooking time
Vegan burger / portobello mushroom / grilled peppers / pan-fried courgette / vegan smoky mayo • add halloumi (v) 70p

Choose your flavour:
Bar.B.Q Sauce • Peri Peri Sauce
Frank’s Hot Sauce • Slumdog Curry Sauce
Sticky Lime & Maple • Merv’s Hot Sauce
 Jack Daniel’s Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce

Chicken Wings
Chicken Wings
Chicken Wings
Wings Platter

6 PCS
12 PCS
18 PCS
32 PCS

£7.75
£11.75
£16.75
£30.25

Large, crispy and cooked in the sauce of your 
choice, served with our homemade blue cheese dip

MERV’S CHICKEN WINGS

V=VEGETARIAN • VA=VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE • VE(A)=VEGAN(AVAILABLE) • GF=GLUTEN FREE



Traditional German bockwurst sausage cooked on the griddle,
served in a soft American roll

CHILLI HOT DOG • £8.55 • (va, vga)
Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / beef chili con carne / jalapeño 

THE CLASSIC • £6.95 • (va, vga)
Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions

CHEESY HOT DOG • £7.75 • (va, vga)
Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / cheese sauce

CHEESY BACON HOT DOG • £8.25 • (va, vga)
Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / smoked cheese 
/ smoky bacon / cheese sauce / + chopped jalapeños 95p

CLASSIC HOTDOGS

All sandwiches are made to order and served in a soft sub

PHILLY CHICKEN • £12.95 • (va, vga)
Chicken / peppers / mushrooms / caramelised onions
/ red Leicester cheese / Bar.B.Q Sauce 

PHILLY STEAK • £13.50
Sliced rump steak / peppers / mushrooms / caramelised onions
/ red Leicester cheese / Bar.B.Q Sauce

Crispy Fries (v)
Cheesy* Fries (v)
Slumdog Fries (Curry) (v)
Cheesy* Chilli Fries (v)
Smoky Cheesy* Bacon Fries
Beef Chilli Con Carne Fries
Sweet Potato Fries (v)
(*cheese sauce)

Small
£1.95
£2.45
£2.65
£2.65
£2.85
£2.85
£3.15

Large
£2.75
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£3.65
£3.85
£3.95

MERV’S LOADED FRIES

Crispy Smoky Bacon 
House Slaw (v) (vga)
Corn on the Cob (v) (vga)
Mac ‘n’ Cheese (v)
Calamari
Garlic Bread (v)
Mozzerella Sticks (w/ smoky mayo) (v)
Nachos (v) • add beef chilli for +75p

95p
£2.15
£2.15
£4.95
£5.95
£3.50
£3.75
£4.95

NIBBLES & BITES

Bar.B.Q Sauce (ve) (gf)
Homemade Peri Peri Mayo      (v)
Frank’s Hot Sauce       (ve) (gf)
Peri Peri Sauce (ve) (gf)
Slumdog Sauce (Curry) (v)

95p
95p
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

DIPS

21 THE RUSHES, LOUGHBOROUGH, LE11 5BE • 01509 217014 • SWANINTHERUSHES@CASTLEROCKBREWERY.CO.UK

KEL RAMSANDWICHBOOK A TABLE
BY GIVING US A CALL ON 01509 217014,

EMAILING US, OR SENDING US A 
FACEBOOK MESSAGE

Cheesy Sauce (v) (gf)
Cheesy Chilli Sauce (v) (gf)
Homemade Spicy Mayo (v)(gf)
Homemade Blue Cheese Sauce (v) (gf)
Cheesy Bacon  

£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.65

ALL YOU CAN EAT RIBS* EVERY FRIDAY • 5PM-9.30PM • £22.95 *T&C APPLY

CHECK OUT
OUR SPECIALS

BOARDS
FOR ROTATING FOOD SPECIALS

V=VEGETARIAN • VA=VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE • VE(A)=VEGAN(AVAILABLE) • GF=GLUTEN FREE


