











FOOD SERVICE TIMES:

MON - TUES: 4_{PM}-9_{PM}

WEDS-THURS: 4pm-9:30pm

FRI - SAT: 12_{PM}-10_{PM}
SUNDAY: CLOSED
(Open for large bookings)

MERV'S AMERICAN CLASSIC BURGERS

Patties freshly prepared in house to our secret recipe, flame-grilled with Bar.B.Q sauce, served on a lightly toasted brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions, smoky mayonnaise and pickles

Gluten free options available, please ask a member of staff for further details

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER • £6.95 • Double me +£2.15 (chicken version available)

6oz beef patty / smoky Bar.B.Q Sauce / add crispy smoky bacon 95p

CLASSIC SMOKED CHEESE 'N' BACON BURGER • £8.25 • Double me +£3.50 (chicken version available)

6oz beef patty / grilled smoky bacon / smoked cheese / jalapeño / smoky Bar.B.Q Sauce

CLASSIC STERNBURGER • £7.50 • Double me +£2.50 (chicken version available)

6oz beef patty / gem lettuce / tomato / caramelised onion / red Leicester cheese • add crispy smoky bacon 95p

PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER • £8.25 • Double me +£2.55

Peri peri minced chicken burger / lettuce / tomato / caramelised onions / smoky mayonnaise / jalapeños • add cheese slice 65p

LOUISIANA CHICKEN BURGER • £7.95 • Double me +£2.65

Minced chicken burger coated in our secret recipe Louisiana dry rub • add cheese slice 65p

HOMEMADE VEGAN BURGER • £7.50 (ve) • Double me +£2.50 • Please allow 25 minutes cooking time

Vegan burger / portobello mushroom / grilled peppers / pan-fried courgette / vegan smoky mayo • add halloumi (v) 70p

MERV'S CHICKEN WINGS

Large, crispy and cooked in the sauce of your choice, served with our homemade blue cheese dip

Chicken Wings	6 PCS	£7.75
Chicken Wings	12 PCS	£11.75
Chicken Wings	18 PCS	£16.75
Wings Platter	32 PCS	£30.25

Choose your flavour:

Bar.B.Q Sauce • Peri Peri Sauce Frank's Hot Sauce • Slumdog Curry Sauce Sticky Lime & Maple • Merv's Hot Sauce Jack Daniel's Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce

MERV'S SIGNATURE RIBS

Our ribs are marinated for 24 hours, then slow cooked before they even see a flame

Half-Rack	£8.95
Full-Rack	£15.15
1.5 Racks	£20.15
2 Racks	£26.15
3 Racks	£39.15

Choose your flavour:

- Bar.B.Q Sauce St Louis Dry Rub
- Jack Daniel's Honey™ Bar.B.Q Sauce



MERV'S @ THE SWAN SIGNATURE COMBO • £62.95

x2 racks of ribs and 16 wings (with your choice of flavour), x2 mini burgers, corn on the cob, x4 mozzarella sticks and x6 crispy calamari.

Served with your choice of 2 sides. Choose from: Crispy fries, Louisiana rice, house slaw or seasoned wedges.



BOOK A TABLE

BY GIVING US A CALL ON 01509 217014, EMAILING US, OR SENDING US A FACEBOOK MESSAGE

CLASSIC HOTDOGS

Traditional German bockwurst sausage cooked on the griddle, served in a soft American roll

CHILLI HOT DOG • £8.55 • (va, vga)

Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / beef chili con carne / jalapeño

THE CLASSIC • £6.95 • (va, vga)

Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions

CHEESY HOT DOG • £7.75 • (va, vga)

Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / cheese sauce

CHEESY BACON HOT DOG • £8.25 • (va, vga)

Bockwurst sausage / caramelised onions / smoked cheese / smoky bacon / cheese sauce / + chopped jalapeños 95p

KEL RAMSANDWICH

All sandwiches are made to order and served in a soft sub

PHILLY CHICKEN • £12.95 • (va, vga)

Chicken / peppers / mushrooms / caramelised onions / red Leicester cheese / Bar.B.Q Sauce

PHILLY STEAK • £13.50

Sliced rump steak / peppers / mushrooms / caramelised onions / red Leicester cheese / Bar.B.Q Sauce

MERV'S LOADED FRIES

	Small	Large
Crispy Fries (v)	£1.95	£2.75
Cheesy* Fries (v)	£2.45	£3.25
Slumdog Fries (Curry) (v)	£2.65	£3.45
Cheesy* Chilli Fries (v)	£2.65	£3.45
Smoky Cheesy* Bacon Fries	£2.85	£3.65
Beef Chilli Con Carne Fries	£2.85	£3.85
Sweet Potato Fries (v)	£3.15	£3.95
(*cheese sauce)		

ALL YOU CAN EAT RIBS* EVERY FRIDAY · 5PM-9.30PM · £22.95 *T&C APPLY

NIBBLES & BITES

Crispy Smoky Bacon	95p
House Slaw (v) (vga)	£2.15
Corn on the Cob (v) (vga)	£2.15
Mac 'n' Cheese (v)	£4.95
Calamari	£5.95
Garlic Bread (v)	£3.50
Mozzerella Sticks (w/ smoky mayo) (v)	£3.75
Nachos (v) • add beef chilli for +75p	£4.95

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS BOARDS

FOR ROTATING FOOD SPECIALS

DIPS

Bar.B.Q Sauce (ve) (gf)	95p	Cheesy Sauce (v) (gf)	£1.25
Homemade Peri Peri Mayo)) (v)	95p	Cheesy Chilli Sauce (v) (gf)	£1.25
Frank's Hot Sauce /// (ve) (gf)	£1.25	Homemade Spicy Mayo (v)(gf)	£1.25
Peri Peri Sauce (ve) (gf)	£1.25	Homemade Blue Cheese Sauce (v) (gf)	£1.25
Slumdog Sauce (Curry) (v)	£1.25	Cheesy Bacon	£1.65

21 THE RUSHES, LOUGHBOROUGH, LE11 5BE • 01509 217014 • SWANINTHERUSHES@CASTLEROCKBREWERY.CO.UK